HOLD Directory (by name)

(23 Nov 2025)

1683 |Wading Heron Way Arbuckle, Andy: 615-330-3680 Andy: f':\ndy.arbuckle@comcast.net
Andy & Joye Joye: 615-330-2958 Joye: joye.arbuckle@comcast.net
Barker, Jerome: 513-885-6289 Jerome: navyfans@aol.com
1795 |Wading Heron Way Jerome & o o Y )
L. Priscilla: 513-886-4106 Priscilla:  plbarkerl@aol.com
Priscilla
1789 |justice Lane Beauchesne,. Norm:‘:m: 561-252-6349 Norm.an: brysoncity@ymail.com
Norman & Rita Rita: 561-252-4643 Rita: rabeauchesne@yahoo.com
Bell, Walt: 772-233-3038
1803 |Wading Heron Way € . a. WaltRobin13@comcast.net
Walter & Robin Robin: 772-233-2441
. Borzen,
1787 |Wading Heron Way Cell: 954-980-5195 nolefan23@aol.com
Frank & Pat
Landline: 352-399-5104
B htein, D ;o d b il.
1762 |Wading Heron Way D:::;'; &e:("ath Doron: 201-650-6487 KZ:En. k;)tr: ”e;f;n@ég”::;ilcfor;
y Kathy: 347-610-5193 v y gmatl.
1733 |Wading Heron Way Burleson, . Jerry: 740-981-2874 Jerry: Pur‘Iesonjerry7@gmaiI.com
Jerry & Judie Judie: 740-981-2875 Judie: judieburleson@yahoo.com
1828 |Wading Heron Way Cadwell, Landline: 352-689-2156 Larry: larry@careerdr.com
Larry & Wendy Wendy: 954-818-2221 Wendy: wendy@careerdr.com
Campbell, Landline: 352-689-2018 Erik:  mrec1994@gmail.com
1671 |[Wading Heron Way Erik, Ralph & Erik: 703-627-6112 Ralph: rccwo5@gmail.com
Catherine Catherine: 703-717-3027 | Catherine: gramapa.c@gmail.com
Landline: 352-566-0338
. Cosmai, andiine Bob: rfc48@aol.com
1729 |Wading Heron Way Bob & Susan Bob: 714-743-0757 Susan: susanpickleball5@gmail.com
Susan: 949-633-6702 ’ P gmatt
Davis Landline: 352-571-5175 John: moremailsoon@gmail.com
1803 |Justice Lane John '& Rita John: 603-860-3146 Rita: rdsohappy@ magil con.1
Rita: 603-512-9341 ' ppy&gmar
Derksen,
Jeff: 717-880-9213
1439 |Leisure Street Jeff & € darwin4875@gmail.com

Alejandra

Ale: 717-880-0837



mailto:andy.arbuckle@comcast.net
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mailto:rfc48@aol.com,suebob74@aol.com
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. Dietrich, Von: 816-337-5353 Von: |hdietrich@msn.com
1423 |Leisure Street L.
Von & Barbara Barbara: 816-807-4548 Barbara: bhdietrich@msn.com
Dobbs
! Landline: 352-461-0411
1661 |Wading Heron Way Aubrey&. Aublrey: 407-864-2567 Aubrey: aubreyedobbs@yahoo.com
Black, Jackie
. Dugger, Landline: 352-399-5809 . .
1644 |Wading Heron Wa rljdugger@gmail.com
ng Y| Randy Randy: 352-643-0206 jdugger@gma
Ekstrom, Ken: 617-680-9690 Ken: keductsinc@aol.com
1815 |Wading Heron Wa
ng y Ken & Christrine Christine: 617-694-4094 | Christine: cekstrom@ducts-inc.com
Even Landline: 352-689-2554 Mike: meven@bellsouth.net
1772 |Wading HeronWay | "t Mike: 352-480-7105 ot ﬁath @evenfamily com
v Kathy: 352-421-8961 v y v
F , Butch Butch: 2-446-4507 Butch: fi 1 l.
1701 |Wading Heron Way a.ber utch & utch: 35 6-450 utc aberbl@aol.com
Mims, Bev Bev: 256-565-8605 Bev: bevm224@yahoo.com
1636 |Wading Heron Wa Ferris, Cell: 630-215-9293 davidferris13@msn.com
g y David & Christine ' ’
lee, D : -277-7337 D : 22 hoo.
4041 |King Place Goslee . oug 630 33 oug dgozz22@ya 90 com
Doug & Nanci Nanci: 847-641-7093 Nanci: ngoslee@gmail.com
4040 |King Place Greisinger,. Pau!: 920-819-8020 Pau!: !:)grt?is.inger@gme?il.com
Paul & Judi Judi: 920-366-5834 Judi:  jgreisinger@gmail.com
Harbison Landline: 352-399-6658 Jim: jim_harbison@yahoo.com
1614 | Wading Heron Way Jim&CoI’ette lim: 352-446-4925 Colette: Jcolz_eel@ ahooycom‘
Colette: 724-290-7176 ' yahoo.
. Heeter, Jim: 573-881-5860 Jim: jpheeter@aol.com
1708 |Wading H w
ading Heron tway Jim & Pat Pat: 573-999-1774 Pat: pheeter0l@gmail.com
Hendrix Landline: 352-661-3077
1779 |Wading H W ! Steve: stevehendri hoo.
ading Heron Way Steve Steve: 610-647-5353 eve: stevehendrix@yahoo.com
. Hughes, Kerry Kerry: 225-281-1858 Kerry: bigbadger54@hotmail.com
1606 |Wading H W
ading eron Yvay & Carlson, Cari Cari: 646-770-4878 Cari: carlson_cari@hotmail.com



mailto:aubreyedobbs@yahoo.com
mailto:bevm224@yahoo.com
mailto:bevm224@yahoo.com
mailto:davidferris13@msn.com
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mailto:jpheeter@aol.com,pheeter01@gmail.com

1786 |Wading Heron Wa Humayun, Farrukh: Farrukh:
8 y Farrukh & Sheri Sheri: Sheri:
. Hunt, Marshall: 724-747-8698 Marshall:  marshallhunt47@yahoo.com
1631 |Wading Heron Wa
ng y Marshall & Beth Beth: 724-747-3558 Beth: elizhunt49@yahoo.com
Jacobson, Landline: 352-689-2340
1 Wading H W Doris: doori t.net
690 ading Heron Way Doris Doris: 847-254-7004 oris ooris@comcast.ne
1660 |Wading Heron Way Jewell, Angelyn Angelyn: 571-319-6251 Angelyn: angelyn1660@gmail.com
. Johnston, Don: 618-803-1874 Don: dgjohnstonl3@charter.net
1843 |Wad H W
ading neron Wa¥y | pon & Lisa Lisa: 618-975-0896 Lisa: Irjohnston13@aol.com
Kassman Landline: 352-410-7303 Kevin: chiefl424@gmail.com
1821 |Wading Heron Way Kevin&B'ev Kevin: 585-260-3595 Bev: bevk1424@gmail.com
Bev: 585-706-5832 ' gmat.
. Kotara, John: 708-380-5151 John: johnkotara@ymail.com
1749 |Wad H W
ading Heron Yvay John & Linda Linda: 708-280-0665 Linda: |kotara@comcast.net
Lasko, Landline: 352-750-3732
1800 |Justice Lane George & George: 760-559-2755 rlasko@aol.com
Rhonda Rhonda: 760-559-2762
. Livesey, Landline: 941 926-4535 Bill:  wpl0O1@aol.com
1720 |Wad H W
ading Reron Way- 1 pjy & cathie Bill: 941228-7864 |  Cathie: wandc@aol.com
. Lou, Frank: 718-962-5910 Frank: wpl0O1@aol.com
1620 |WadingH W
ading Heron way Frank & Jenny Jenny: 718-406-1689 Jenny: wandc@aol.com
1773 |Wading Heron Way Luck, . Ra.ndy: 248-931-8921 Réndy: email2.frank@gma.il.com
Randy & Cindy Cindy: 248-931-2678 Cindy: send2jenny@gmail.com
Marcheck, . .
1687 |Wading Heron Way Anr:a Landline: 352-399-2911 bbshell99@gmail.com
Mayer,
1829 |Wading Heron Way Craig & Cell: 910-512-4487 Craig: craig.mayerl@gmail.com

Christine
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Moffat, Dick: 724-986-8002
1836 |WadingH W bmoffat I
ading neron Way 1 pick & Bev Bev: 724-986-8003 romoffat@aol.com
Mountain, . . .
. c.)un an Keith: 615-948-6629 Keith: keith@acgconveyors.com
1451 (Leisure Street Keith & . . .
) Shirley: 615-948-6636 Shirley: shirley@acgconveyors.com
Shirley
Newhoff,
1625 |Wading Heron Wa Hzxa:)d& Howard: 305-606-4080 Howard: capthowardn@gmail.com
g y K Valerie: 305-491-9878 Valerie: vanewhoff@gmail.com
Valerie
. Norton, Lee: 904-708-2400 Lee: Lee.Norton@gmail.com
1820 |Wading Heron Wa
ng Y| Lee & Robin Robin: 904-210-2020 Robin: Robin.Norton63@gmail.com
O’Steen, Dave: 571-334-4835
1774 |Justice L drost icloud.
dstice tane Dave & Rhonda | Rhonda: 571-334-4834 rosteen@icloud.com
Orsini, Landline: 352-689-2019
1702 |Wading Heron Way Carmine & Carmine: 720-626-3341 candporsini@gmail.com
Paula Paula: 832-863-6919
4033 |King Place Partington, Scott: 919-600-2508 Scott: 'partington@aoll.com
Scott & Jeana Jeana: 919-602-1413 Jeana: jeanap60@gmail.com
Pautler, Kevin: -657-3257 Kevin: ler51 .
1791 |Wading Heron Way au.t er, evin: 309-657-325 evin: pautler51@msn.com
Kevin & Joy Joy: 309-657-1240 Joy: pautlr@aol.com
R her, Rick: 2-661-557 Rick: laneki il.
1844 |Wading Heron Way .ademac er ick: 352-661-5576 ic twoplanekid@gmail.com
Rick & Constance | Constance: 937-238-4722 | Constance: constance@rademacher.com
1817 |justice Lane Rawley,' .Von: 410-917-3221 .Von: c2forray@ao|.co.m
Von & Ginger Ginger: 410-299-3442 Ginger: rawl_7487@verizon.net
1765 |Wading Heron Wa Reed, Cell: 858-663-9489 reed4fun@aol.com
& y Jeff & Karen ' ’
Rickey, Rickey 401-487-2132 Rickey revrickey@yahoo.com
1780 |Wading Heron Way Rickey Ann & Ann: Ann: . y Y X
401-487-4108 whisperingpalms3@yahoo.com
Caron, Taylor Taylor: Taylor:
Rigas, Basil: 315-751-3825 .
1411 |Lei Street dorsil t .
elsure stree Basil & Dorie Dorie: 315-391-3592 orsii@netzero.com
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Rodolakis,

Tony: trodolak il.
1728 |Wading Heron Way | Tony & Cell: 602-380-5660 ony: trodolak@gmail.com
Rosemary: azrosey511@gmail.com
Rosemary
1, Ken: 414-429-42 Ken: k | hoo.
1677 |Wading Heron Way Saga en 9-4298 en sagal99@yahoo.com
Ken & Carol Carol: 414-429-4297 Carol: sagalcarol@yahoo.com
h Greg: -809-2 Greg: jschust il.
1714 |Wading Heron Way Schuster . rgg 303-809-2393 re'g grt.a.gjsc us er.@gma| com
Greg & Cynthia Cynthia: 303-249-2148 Cynthia: c3jjj91@gmail.com
Siskar, Tom: 716-983-2199
1757 |Wading Heron Wa arkiande mail.com
ng Y | Tom & Phyllis Phyllis: 716-523-5770 landev@gmai
Smith, Landline: 352-461-0002
1786 |Justice L bill i thlink.net
dstice tane Bill & Marcia Marcia: 720-441-9902 Himarcia@earthlink.ne
Smith
! Ed: ith3700 t.net
1431 |Leisure Street Edmund & Landline: 941-575-2026 sm! @comcast.ne
Jane: jm3700@comcast.net
Masterson, Jane
ith, R 1 239-682-54 R : ith i .
1652 |Wading Heron Way Smit . and\{ 39-682-5480 andY rand\./smlt .5@W|n<':lstream net
Randy & Lori Lori: 239-248-7090 Lori: lorrainesmith5@windstream.net
Sporney, Landline: 352-689-2050 Tom:  tom.sporney@gmail.com
1693 |Wading HeronWay | Tom & Tom: 443-691-5368 o kare'npm bo;;ergman@ T o
Karen Karen: 443-838-5673 ' - gmat.
Steiner Landline: 352-753-9226 Don: nlnole@bellsouth.net
1717 |Wading Heron Way Don&;’A e Don: 770-598-6462 A ie: 2tsax0.388ie@ ma'il com
&8 Aggie: 404-754-0867 egle: -aggleGgmar.
. Stephenson, Brad: 330-495-9555 Brad: brad.stephenson32@gmail.com
1741 |WadingH W
ading Heron way Brad & Linda Linda: 330-414-5103 Linda: linda.stephenson32@gmail.com
. Stieglitz, Dick: 301-706-2840 Dick: dickstieglitz@aol.com
1709 |[WadingH W
ading Heron Yvay Dick & Mel Mel: 301-706-5690 Mel: thestarmakers@aol.com
. Stone, Mike: 615-390-6954 Mike: mpstone3@gmail.com
1628 |WadingH W
ading neron tway Mike & Judy Judy: 318-537-2448 Judy: jujuburkett@gmail.com
Strait, Landline: 352-350-7331 Mickey:  straitm1639@gmail.com
1639 |Wading HeronWay | Mickey & Mickey: 352-459-3143 Cathy: i @be”soﬁth o
Cathy Cathy: 770-842-1922 ¥ '
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. Thomason, Terry: 480-522-5000 Terry: tthomason800@gmail.com
1816 |Wading Heron Way X . .
Terry & Cindy Cindy: 480-522-5656 Cindy: cthomason@msn.com
T A Bill: 407-468-2432 Bill:  billt I
1837 |Wading Heron Way racey. . ! 07-46 3 . ! Hlitrop@aol.com .
Bill & Ginger Ginger: 407-468-0730 Ginger: tracey4680730@gmail.com
Tresvant, Tres: 513-520-5775
1812 |Justice L t t t.net
ustice tane Tres & Linda Linda: 513-520-4579 resvant@comeast.ne
isky, Allen: 214-395-0441 Allen: disk lobal.net
4053 |King Place Udisky . en. 395-0 en' au .|s y@sbcglobal.ne
Allen & Sheri Sheri: 214-395-0445 Sheri: sudisky@sbcglobal.net
. Vita, Andy: 813-928-1397 Andy: andrewlvitall46@aol.com
1773 |Justice Lane . . . . .
Andy & Lois Lois: 813-393-7439 Lois: loisannvitall46@aol.com
Wagner,
. Brock & Brock: 812-350-1613 Brock: tallryder78@gmail.com
1824 |Justice L
ustice Lane Miller, Christine: 813-957-4752 | Christine: chris@ccmiller.net
Christine
1696 |Wading Heron Wa Williams, Byrd: 205-948-7983 Byrd: byrdwilliamsb@aol.com
& y Byrd & Laura yrd: yrd= by ’
. Winkler, Herm: 610-790-9201 Herm: hwink03@gmail.com
1667 |Wad H W
ading Heron Yvay Herm & Brenda Brenda: 610-655-7702 Brenda: winkler3@me.com
Wright, Randy: 734-735-2708
1737 |Wading Heron W Randy & ' e Wendy: dyw2922 il
ading Heron Way andy Wendy: 734-693-0766 endy: wendyw @gmail.com
Wendy
Zaccaro, Tony: 352-298-5665 Tony: tonyzaccaro1961@gmail.com
1756 |Wading Heron Way Tony & v v y gmal.
Mary Lou: 610-291-9179 | Mary Lou: mlzaccaro@msn.com
Mary Lou
Zanetti Landline: 352-461-0822 Joe: joez1980@yahoo.com
4052 |King Place Joe&S’usan Joe: 845-857-6899 Susan: Jsusan zanetyti@ rr'1ail com
Susan: 845-591-7632 ' ' gmatl

additional information available on HOLD website:

www.doronbron.wixsite.com/theheathrowvillage/directory
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